Key features
Chemicals & OilsChemicals & Oils
Water & effluentsWater & effluents
Food & BeverageFood & Beverage
PPpharmaceutical & pharmaceutical &
marine / shipboardmarine / shipboard
Gauge & absoluterGauge & absoluter
DIN DIN elecelectrical trical

drawing
500  SERIES500  SERIES
Model coding
Hygienic version
T11, T12, T13, T14 & T31
Male threaded version
T5, T7, T41 & T42
47mm
(1.85")
115mm (4.5")
16mm
(0.65")
Flanged version
T2, T6, T18 & T44
53mm (2.1")
15mm
(0.6")
115mm (4.5")
38mm
(1.5")
36mm
(1.42")
51mm
(2.0")
Female threaded
version T22, T32,
T33, T36, T38, T39
T40 & T43
160mm (6.3")
59mm (2.32")
160mm (6.3")
25mm
(1")
H0.5: 0.5m H2O
H1: 1m H2O
H2: 2m H2O
H4: 4m H2O
H8 8m H2O
H16: 16m H2O
H32: 32m H2O
S10B: 10 bar G
S20B: 20 bar G
S40B: 40 bar G
S100B: 100 bar G
S200B: 200 bar G
S300B: 300 bar G
S400B: 400 bar G
T2: DN25 PN16 flange mounting
T3: Tank fixing clamp - SG & SA models only
T5: Threaded process connection 1/2” BSP male
T6: 1” ANSI 150lb flange mounting to BS1560
T7: Threaded process connection 1/2” NPT male
T11: Hygienic 2” IDF
T12: Hygienic 2” RJT
T13: Hygienic 2” Triclover
T14: Hygienic 2” SMS
T18: DN50 PN16 flange mounting
T22: 1” BSP female
T31: Hygienic DIN 50mm to 11851
T32: 1/2” BSP female
T33: 1/4” BSP female
T36: 1/4” NPT female
T38: 1/2” NPT female
T39: 3/4” NPT female
T40: 1” NPT female
T41: 1/4” NPT male
T42: 1/4” BSP male
T43: 3/4” BSP female
T44: 2” ANSI 150lb flange
Transmitter set range in
metres H2O
500G: Gauge Pressure Transmitter
500A: Absolute Pressure Transmitter